
Pos

CZK 125 VM - reg
1

FC senior - lic
1
2

FC senior - reg
1
2
3
4
5
6

ČZ - reg
1

No.

17

216
168

260
11
55
65

146
13

161

Name

Michal Janků

Petr Ptáček
Radek Uhlíř

Reinhard Haberfellner
Milan Galáš
Radek Drusan
Josef Chlouba
Jan Šafránek
Petr Beneš

Miloslav Hasil

Class

CZK 125 VM - reg

FC senior - lic

FC senior - lic

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

FC senior - reg

ČZ - reg

Laps

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

8

Diff

15.803

9.218
11.286
16.229
16.844
25.112

Total Tm

3.565

8:57.395
9:13.198

8:47.861
8:57.079
8:59.147
9:04.090
9:04.705
9:12.973

6:17.570

Best Tm

43.895
44.649

43.160
43.897
43.599
44.325
43.907
45.122

46.064

Points

0

25
20

25
20
16
13
11
10

25

Comment

+10sec. za předčasný start

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
9.218

Avg. Speed
94,934

Best Lap Tm
43.160

Best Speed
96,756

Best Lap by
260 - Reinhard Haberfellner
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
FC senior, ČZ 125, CZK 125

1. Bodovaná jízda

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:21:59

Bruck 1,160 Km

4.8.2013 10:20


